POST FALLS EDUCATION FOUNDATION

Jack Sjostrom (President)
5371 Inverness Dr.
Post Falls, ID 83854

Debra Slaney (Vice Pres.)
918 N. Harquelin Dr.
Post Falls, ID 83854

Kathy Lewis (Treasurer)
P.O. Box 216
Post Falls, ID 83877

Loretta Reed (Secretary)
P.O. Box 296
Post Falls, ID 83877

Julie Adamchak
719 S. Greensferry Rd.
Post Falls, 1D 83854

Jody Hissong
2711 Black Forest
Post Falls, ID 83854

Cathy Meeks
2997 W. Riverbend Ave.
Post Falls, ID 83854

Betty McArthur
610 E. 20" Ave.
Post Falls, ID 83854

Carla Naccarato-Sinclair
4782 W. Mill River Rd.
Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814

Dave Paul
14756 W. Prairic Ave.
Post Falls, ID 83854

BOARD MEMBERS

2011-2012

Work: 777-1252
Cell: 691-3750
Home: 773-7158

Cell: 661-7225
Work: 509-481-9727

Cell: 755-9508
Work: 769-2229

Cell: 661-1880

- Work: 664-9221

Home: 773-7600

Cell: 509-370-1004
Work: 664-5174
Home: 773-3281

Cell: 661-1538
Work: 772-6647
Home: 773-7111

Cell: 771-0433
Work: 773-0581

Cell: 699-9173
Work:208-255-3278
Home: 773-7471

Cell: 755-2972
Home: 765-2912

Cell: 661-4353
Home: 773-9327

jsjostrom(@digitshare.ore

debracnw(@roadrunner.com
dslaney(@salesforce.com

kolby2001@gmail.com

lorettar@windermere.com

adamchak.j@ghc.org
adamchak(@roadrunner.com

skipjody92@yahoo.com

kmeeks@sd273.com

Bettycar@live.com
bmearthur@idahoforestgroup.com

carla.naccarato@iel.spokane.edu

dave.paul@rma.usda.gov
dpaulaj59@yahoo.com




PFEF Board Members 2011-2012

Jeannie Peugh
516 E. 21% Ave.
Post Falls, 1D 83854

Jack Reiswig
815 E. Hastings Ave.
Cocur d’Alene, ID 83814

Nichole Stephenson
2749 Dandelion St.
Post Falls, ID 83854

Jon Wilkerson
5301 E. Elder Rd.
Valleyford, WA 99036

Ex Officio Member:

Jerry Keane :
206 W. Mullan Ave.
Post Falls, ID 83854
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Home: 773-2763
Cell: 651-9612

Jearterpeugh@yahoo.com

Cell: 691-5236
Work: 664-8747

jreiswig@inb.com

Cell: 618-9087 nicholi@live.com

Home: 509-448-8244 jwilkers@sd273.com
Cell: 661-5622 jwilkers@wildblue.net

jnkeane@roadrunner.com

Work: 773-1658 ikeane(@sd273.com




